

BID DATE: 05/08/2018  
 BID TIME: 10:00 A.M.

TOWN OF WOODVILLE, MS  
 2015 WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS  
 CONTRACT I DISTRIB

BID PLACE:  
 Natchez, MS  
 RD Office

\*\*\*\*\*

TABULATION OF BIDS


Bidder  
 Certificate of Responsibility  
 Surety

Spinks Construction, Inc.  
 06344-MC  
 International Fidelity

Red Oak Construction, LLC  
 05284  
 N. American Specialty

			EST					
ITEM	QUAN.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	
1	2,200	LF	6" C-900 PVC Pipe, Ring Joint	\$ 16.00	\$ 35,200.00	\$ 11.30	\$ 24,860.00	
2	4,025	LF	4" C-900 PVC Pipe, Ring Joint	\$ 12.00	\$ 48,300.00	\$ 8.72	\$ 35,098.00	
3	1,100	LF	3/4" PE Service Line (200 psi)	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3.95	\$ 4,345.00	
4	335	LF	6" P.E. Directional Bore	\$ 38.00	\$ 12,730.00	\$ 42.20	\$ 14,137.00	
5	500	LF	4" P.E. Directional Bore	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 29.50	\$ 14,750.00	
6	9	EA	6" Gate Valve w/Box and Pad	\$ 850.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 6,480.00	
7	7	EA	4" Gate Valve w/Box and Pad	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 635.00	\$ 4,445.00	
8	40	LF	10 " PVC Casing, Bored & Jacked	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 53.90	\$ 2,156.00	
9	75	LF	6" Steel Casing, Bored & Jacked	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 55.50	\$ 4,162.50	
10	40	LF	6" PVC Casing, Bored & Jacked	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 34.50	\$ 1,380.00	
11	180	LF	2" PVC Casing, Bored & Jacked	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 2,430.00	
12	220	LF	2" PVC Casing, Open Cut	\$ 4.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 1,045.00	
13	110	LF	Driveway Bore for 6" Pipe, No Casing	\$ 38.00	\$ 4,180.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 3,190.00	
14	90	LF	Driveway Bore for 4" Pipe, No Casing	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 2,070.00	
15	4	EA	Temporary Blow-off Valve Assembly	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00	
16	6	EA	Blow-Off Vale Assembly (Type D)	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 5,400.00	
17	56	EA	Relocate & Reconnect Exist. Meter Service	\$ 220.00	\$ 12,320.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 15,960.00	
18	3	EA	Hot Taps	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	
19	16	EA	Tie-In to Existing Line	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	
20	6	EA	Cut and Cap Existing Water Line	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 2,250.00	
21	725	SY	Asphalt Street Repair (2.5" of SC-1)	\$ 40.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 49.90	\$ 36,177.50	
22	120	SY	Gravel Street Repair (4" of 610 Stone)	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 2,700.00	
23	400	CY	Select Material for Street Repair (B9-5)	\$ 0.01	\$ 4.00	\$ 21.50	\$ 8,600.00	
24	1	LS	Utility Allowance	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	
25	1	LS	Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	
26	3	EA	Flushing Hydrant (for 4" water mains)	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 7,050.00	
27	185	LF	10" HDPE Casing, Directional Bore	\$ 50.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 14,245.00	
<b>Total Base Bid (Items 1-27)</b>				<b>\$ 240,564.01</b>		<b>\$ 243,931.00</b>		

I hereby certify that I have verified all prices in each bid based upon the units obtained herein.  
 This tabulation is a true and correct representation of all bids submitted.

  
 Christopher S. Bass, P.E.  
 Registered Professional Engineer No. 15926  
 State of Mississippi

